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Cabrach Connor

From: cacd_ecfmail@cacd.uscourts.gov
Sent: Friday, December 18, 2020 5:17 PM
To: ecfnef@cacd.uscourts.gov
Subject: Activity in Case 8:19-cv-01805-DOC-JDE Pinn, Inc.  v. Apple Inc. Text Only Scheduling Notice

This is an automatic e‐mail message generated by the CM/ECF system. Please DO NOT RESPOND to this e‐mail 
because the mail box is unattended.  
***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States policy permits attorneys of record and 
parties in a case (including pro se litigants) to receive one free electronic copy of all documents filed electronically, if 
receipt is required by law or directed by the filer. PACER access fees apply to all other users. To avoid later charges, 
download a copy of each document during this first viewing. However, if the referenced document is a transcript, the 
free copy and 30 page limit do not apply. 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 

Notice of Electronic Filing  
 
The following transaction was entered on 12/18/2020 at 3:17 PM PST and filed on 12/18/2020  

Case Name:   Pinn, Inc. v. Apple Inc. 

Case Number:  8:19‐cv‐01805‐DOC‐JDE  

Filer:   

Document Number: 322(No document attached) 

Docket Text:  

SCHEDULING NOTICE by Judge David O. Carter. The Court is in receipt of the Notice [321]. 
The Court continues the Final Pretrial Conference to JANUARY 25, 2021 at 8:30. Counsel shall 
send one email to the Courtroom Deputy to request the Zoom information for this hearing. The 
Jury Trial is continued to MARCH 16, 2021 AT 8:30 AM. THERE IS NO PDF DOCUMENT 
ASSOCIATED WITH THIS ENTRY. (kd) TEXT ONLY ENTRY  

 
8:19‐cv‐01805‐DOC‐JDE Notice has been electronically mailed to:  
 
Cabrach J Connor     cab@connorkudlaclee.com, Jyastic@connorkudlaclee.com, lgallagher@connorkudlaclee.com  
 
Christopher E Hanba     chris@connorkudlaclee.com  
 
Christopher S Marchese     marchese@fr.com, edockets@fr.com, root@fr.com  
 
David Keyzer     david@keyzerlaw.com  
 
David A Skeels     dskeels@whitakerchalk.com, ctower@whitakerchalk.com, jross@whitakerchalk.com  
 
Enrique Sanchez , Jr     rsanchez@whitakerchalk.com, jburke@whitakerchalk.com  
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Jeffrey M Barron     jeff.barron@btlaw.com, dadams@btlaw.com  
 
Jennifer A Tatum Lee     jennifer@connorkudlaclee.com, JYastic@connorkudlaclee.com  
 
John W Thornburgh     thornburgh@fr.com, srodriguez@fr.com  
 
Joy B Kete     kete@fr.com  
 
Kevin S Kudlac     kevin@connorkudlaclee.com, jyastic@connorkudlaclee.com, lgallagher@connorkudlaclee.com  
 
Ryan E Hatch     ryan@hatchlaw.com, phoebe@hatchlaw.com  
 
Seth M Sproul     sproul@fr.com, lambarena@fr.com  
 
Tucker Nephi Terhufen     terhufen@fr.com, wilton@fr.com  
 
8:19‐cv‐01805‐DOC‐JDE Notice has been delivered by First Class U. S. Mail or by other means BY THE FILER to :  
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